Blutspenden in 52379 Langerwehe bis zum 23.12.2025

Do
Di
Do
Di

14.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

30.09.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

13.11.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.12.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Langerwehe 52379 - Schlich
Kath. Pfarrheim
Paradiesstr. 14

Langerwehe 52379 - Stutgerloch
Schulzentrum Langerwehe, Schul-Aula (neu)
Am Stadion 35

Langerwehe 52379 - Schlich
Kath. Pfarrheim
Paradiesstr. 14

Langerwehe 52379 - Stltgerloch
Schulzentrum Langerwehe, Schul-Aula (neu)
Am Stadion 35



