Blutspenden in 52379 Langerwehe bis zum 23.12.2025

Do	14.08.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Langerwehe 52379 - Schlich Kath. Pfarrheim Paradiesstr. 14
Di	30.09.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Langerwehe 52379 - Stütgerloch Schulzentrum Langerwehe, Schul-Aula (neu) Am Stadion 35
Do	13.11.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Langerwehe 52379 - Schlich Kath. Pfarrheim Paradiesstr. 14
Di	23.12.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Langerwehe 52379 - Stütgerloch Schulzentrum Langerwehe, Schul-Aula (neu) Am Stadion 35